

Category No. :
Project:
Bid Category/Description:

A
10280 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 24: Flooring Replacement
Selective Demolition

Bids Due: 2/21/2023 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/21/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Blue Star	\$218,350	x	x	\$2,100	\$25,700	\$6,600	\$7,500	\$8,700	\$4,000	\$2,840	☒	☒	☒	
DKI International	\$234,000	x		\$2,000	\$19,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$5,000	\$4,600	☒	☒	☒	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 218,350.00													

Company Name: Blue Star
Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : B
Project: 10280 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 24: Flooring Replacement
Bid Category/Description: Carpentry

Bids Due: 2/21/2023 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/21/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
City Renovation & Trim	\$157,800	x	x	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$9,000	\$0	\$3,200	☒	☒	☒	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 157,800.00													

Company Name: City Renovation & Trim
Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : C
Project: 10280 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 24: Re Bid Flooring Replacement
Bid Category/Description: Carpet and Resilient Flooring

Bids Due: 2/21/2023 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/21/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Capital Flooring	\$928,222	x	x	\$0	\$98,500	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$11,500	\$12,828	☒	☒	☒	Voluntary Alternate Included
Master Craft Carpet	\$942,000	x	x	\$13,000	\$100,200	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$12,700	\$8,000	☒	☒	☒	
Omega Floors	\$1,000,000	x		\$0	\$140,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$16,000	\$10,000	☒	☒	☒	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 928,222.00													

Company Name: Capital Flooring
Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : D
Project: 10280 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 24: Flooring Replacement
Bid Category/Description: Painting

Bids Due: 2/21/2023 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/21/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Du-All Cleaning	\$145,000	x		\$2,800	\$28,000	\$8,000	\$2,800	\$2,800	\$4,500	\$7,000	☒	☒	☒	
RNC Paint Systems	\$217,675	x		\$2,500	\$32,656	\$10,400	\$6,200	\$7,600	\$5,350	\$7,619	☒	☒	☒	
Tom Furnari Painting	\$286,795	x	x	\$2,400	\$49,400	\$18,050	\$19,035	\$16,960	\$8,130	\$14,339	☒	☒	☒	
Bella Paint & Design	\$352,750	x	x	\$4,500	\$135,000	\$12,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$7,750	\$11,750	☒	☒	☒	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 145,000.00													

Company Name: Du-All Cleaning
Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **E**
Project: **10280 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 24: Flooring Replacement**
Bid Category/Description: **Electrical**

Bids Due: 2/21/2023 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 2/21/2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Summit Electric	\$797	x	x	\$0	\$12,540	\$12,540	\$62,520	\$70,510	\$487	\$50	☒	☒	☒	
EL Electrical Contracting	\$4,800	x	x	\$0	\$11,700	\$11,700	\$54,300	\$66,600	\$0	\$0	☒	☒	☒	
RH Electrical Services	\$29,500	x	x	\$0	\$16,950	\$16,950	\$68,500	\$89,750	\$0	\$590	☒	☒	☒	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
											☐	☐	☐	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 797.00													

Company Name: Summit Electric
Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools